Attorney: Maria Vallejo, Esq. 

Review Planner: Matthew da Silva, AICP 

Block: 6005 Lot: 10 

Zone: Jersey Avenue Park Redevelopment Plan 

Description: New construction of mixed-use structure of varying heights of 13, 19 and 3 stories containing 

three-hundred twenty-two (322) residential units with a mix of studios, one bedroom and two-bedroom units, 

together with amenity and commercial retail space, one-hundred sixty-six(166) parking spaces, and one hundred 

sixty one (161) bicycle parking spaces. 

Variances: Sidewalk Width 

CARRIED FROM MARCH, 25TH WITH PRESERVATION OF NOTICE. 

12. Case: P2024-0035  
https://jerseycitynj-energovpub.tylerhost.net/apps/selfservice#/plan/15ae4074-cc33-4737-8568-
c83481562b9d?tab=attachments